
Date Paid WMGA Member Member Email
3/10/2025 16:28 Anthony Speer mraspeer@gmail.com
3/17/2025 22:29 Antywan Jay Smith Jr littlejay704@gmail.com
3/10/2025 16:47 Auston Corwin acorwin23@yahoo.com
3/17/2025 15:29 Avery Ross af.ross19@gmail.com
3/19/2025 1:57 Barry Grippen bgrip545@gmail.com
3/7/2025 0:39 Ben Brannon H2He.llc@gmail.com

3/28/2025 17:36 Ben cox ben@winstonok.com
3/27/2025 23:27 Bill Lewis billlewis7718@gmail.com
3/13/2025 12:21 Bill Simpson bsimpson@lutherlions.org
3/10/2025 15:07 Bill Torneten billtor1@sbcglobal.net
3/14/2025 15:32 Billy Bryan bbryan2@cox.net
4/30/2025 23:05 Blaine Armstrong barms8541@gmail.com
4/17/2025 14:20 Blake Honeycutt blake_honeycutt13@yahoo.com
3/13/2025 16:46 Blake Marley blake.marley@yahoo.com
3/28/2025 20:33 Blake Thompson thompson.blake.e@gmail.com
3/22/2025 11:48 Bobby Orr boatorr@gmail.com
3/16/2025 16:15 Brad Morren okmorrens@gmail.com
4/25/2025 0:58 Brad Thompson bthompsonok86@gmail.com

4/23/2025 15:07 Brandon Bell brandon.j.bell89@gmail.com
5/1/2025 11:36 Brandon Jack mbrandonjack@gmail.com

3/10/2025 23:07 Brandon Pointer brandon@swoilcorp.com
3/11/2025 19:12 Brent Gressett gressettbrent@yahoo.com
5/15/2025 21:20 Brett Wilson brett.wilson@ctt.com
4/9/2025 12:58 Brian Coombs Brian.coombs21@gmail.com

4/13/2025 13:53 Brian Martin bmmartin212@outlook.com
4/26/2025 15:37 Brian Sullivan sullivanbrian1909@yahoo.com
3/27/2025 19:09 BRUCE SNYDER bsnyder682@aol.com
3/24/2025 0:50 Butch Roberts rroberts43@att.net

4/29/2025 16:23 Carlton Fuller Cfisksooner@gmail.com
3/11/2025 16:40 Carter Windes cwindes2@cox.net
5/17/2025 21:41 Chance Grubb chancegrubb@gmail.com
3/12/2025 21:55 Charles Powell avhefner@aol.com
3/30/2025 17:56 Charlie Jackson charlie.a.jackson1@gmail.com
3/27/2025 17:05 Chase sparks cwsparks@benekeith.com
3/10/2025 18:22 Chris Andersen chrisandersenok@gmail.com
3/11/2025 11:27 Chris Atteberry chris@somedamn.com
4/24/2025 15:04 Chris Cleary cleeputt@gmail.com
4/4/2025 21:17 Chris Mattingly chris.mattingly@normanok.gov

5/15/2025 21:07 Chris McGregor chrismcgregor1983@gmail.com
3/10/2025 16:54 Chris Strait dcstrait@gmail.com
4/29/2025 14:36 Chris Webb caw3455@hotmail.com
3/20/2025 1:56 Clayton \"Danger\" Tramel claytontramel@yahoo.com

5/15/2025 20:51 Clayton McGregor mcgregorbrickandstone@gmail.com



5/9/2025 16:48 Clinton Strickland strick.clint@gmail.com
3/26/2025 19:05 Colton Hansmeyer coltonhansmeyer@gamil.com
4/28/2025 18:27 Colton Penner cpenner@mail.snu.edu
3/8/2025 17:24 Connor Baumann connor.m.baumann@gmail.com
4/1/2025 20:11 Cotton Thompson cotton2159@gmail.com
3/8/2025 2:24 Craig Parker craigp518@gmail.com

4/1/2025 19:30 Craig Thompson ohbejoyfulrunning@gmail.com
3/16/2025 20:50 Curt Masters cmaaters59@gmail.com
5/14/2025 21:18 Dakota shadoan dakotashad@yshoo.com
3/17/2025 22:28 Dalton Black dpblack12@icloud.com
3/8/2025 17:50 Daniel Rodriguez drod118@yahoo.com

3/10/2025 15:40 Daniel T Hoffman tstm20@gmail.com
5/15/2025 18:48 Darren Gose dgose@icloud.com
3/17/2025 19:15 Dave Hall hallforu@aol.com
3/11/2025 19:36 David Black dblackpainting1@gmail.com

4/1/2025 1:39 David Mahaffey davemahaffey1@gmail.com
3/13/2025 18:54 Dawson Brown dawsonbrown96@gmail.com
3/21/2025 14:51 Daxon Janaway daxonjanaway@gmail.com
4/9/2025 14:42 Dean Harrington harringtoninsurance@gmail.com

3/20/2025 18:27 Dennis Bruehl dbruehl943@gmail.com
4/8/2025 15:50 Denny Calligan dennycall@aol.com

4/28/2025 13:22 Derek Harris harris.derek@icloud.com
3/13/2025 14:16 Don Cochran cochrandon00@gmail.com
3/6/2025 22:50 Doug Bruton dougbruton@yahoo.com
4/24/2025 2:01 Drew McCarthick drew.mccarthick@outlook.com

3/28/2025 19:36 Eric Dissell edissell@gmail.com
3/21/2025 13:14 Eric Spor eric.spor@yahoo.com
4/11/2025 2:14 Eric Wilcox wilcoxericp@gmail.com
5/7/2025 20:13 Eric Wimer ewim40@gmail.com

3/17/2025 15:21 Ethan Wallace ethan4ou@gmail.com
3/10/2025 15:29 Frank Hewins franklin.s.hewins@noaa.gov
5/8/2025 19:24 Frank Schield fzepp@sbcglobal.net
3/19/2025 0:29 fredrick duffy duffyfredrick@yahoo.com
3/9/2025 7:10 Garrett McAlester garrettmcalester@gmail.com

3/20/2025 15:35 Garrett Owings garrettowings@gmail.com
3/12/2025 16:51 Gary Bonner bonngar@aol.com
3/23/2025 20:01 Gregory Sandness gsandman27@gmail.com
4/10/2025 14:08 H Rainey Powell rpowell@coxinet.net
3/17/2025 22:32 Hayden Jonas hayden.jonas@icloud.com
3/10/2025 16:46 Henry Drury hdrury@cox.net
3/21/2025 15:04 Hunter Sparks hunter.sparks@hotmail.com
4/28/2025 12:36 Hunter Torbert gunterb3ar@gmail.com
3/11/2025 13:42 J. Scott Black jsblack68@gmail.com
4/3/2025 17:49 Jacob Hendrickson jacobhendrickson1@gmail.com



3/23/2025 14:15 Jade Crawford jadecrawfordgolf@gmail.com
4/15/2025 0:58 Jake Hartzog char.hartzog@gmail.com

3/15/2025 20:54 Jake Scroggins jakescroggins15@hotmail.com
4/1/2025 21:01 Jake Tullius jjtullius@gmail.com
3/7/2025 18:04 James Bond jmbond10@gmail.com

3/10/2025 15:29 James Geddes jgeddes@gaconstruction.com
3/17/2025 19:00 Jamie Dolph Jamienjen2@yahoo.com
3/6/2025 13:54 Jamie Parkman HymieP@cox.net

3/20/2025 21:20 Jared Mattern jared.r.mattern@gmail.com
3/7/2025 13:28 Jarod Cannicott JCANNICOTT@GMAIL.COM

4/20/2025 19:48 Jason Ayala j.ayala13055@yahoo.com
5/15/2025 22:49 Jason Pound jason.pound@kw.com
3/18/2025 18:20 Jason pratt jason.pratt@gehealthcare.com
3/18/2025 16:01 Jason Wyatt jwyat19@gmail.com
3/20/2025 15:56 Jay Gibson jg9165@cox.net
4/28/2025 20:48 JD Metzger jmetzgerou@gmail.com
4/25/2025 19:56 Jeff s Marley marley7225@gmail.com
3/7/2025 14:11 Jeremy Moore garagebar1202@yahoo.com

3/20/2025 16:33 Jerry Jennings Nxpress03@yahoo.com
3/17/2025 14:12 Jerry Lee David geralddavis4@yahoo.com
5/15/2025 21:45 Jerry R Walker ronwalk13@gmail.com
3/16/2025 23:49 Jessie Gilmore jessie.gilmore20@gmail.com
5/9/2025 21:54 Jessie Payne jessie.k.payne@gmail.com
4/18/2025 0:01 Jim B Perdomo jimperdomo@gmail.com

3/20/2025 20:51 Jim Maguire jq3mag@gmail.com
5/15/2025 19:47 Joe brown joebrown@kw.com
3/8/2025 18:37 Joe DuVall JOSEPHJDUVALL@GMAIL.COM

4/24/2025 23:00 Joe garcia joeg1309@gmail.com
4/9/2025 17:06 John Bell jbell-1@cox.net
5/9/2025 14:03 John Frank jfrank@bakerfrank.com

3/13/2025 23:35 John Griffith crudeoilblues@hotmail.com
3/20/2025 19:40 John reese johnref27@gmail.com
5/8/2025 14:03 John Whitlock johnwhitlock94@gmail.com
5/18/2025 1:28 John Willeford jwilleford@farmersagent.com
5/8/2025 14:15 Jordan Rose jordan7rose@gmail.com
5/8/2025 22:03 Joseph Pempin jpempin@gmail.com
5/2/2025 14:19 Josh Hosler jthosler@icloud.com

3/28/2025 14:50 Josh Massey masseykay8@yahoo.com
3/20/2025 22:57 Josh Moore goodjoshhunting@yahoo.com
3/9/2025 16:32 Jud Foster judfoster56@gmail.com
3/7/2025 0:10 Keith Weyenberg keith.weyenberg@gmail.com

4/17/2025 16:21 Ken jacobsen kenjacobsen1@hotmail.com
4/2/2025 19:25 kenny womack kww2@cox.net
5/8/2025 15:24 Kent Faison tkentfaison@gmail.com



3/13/2025 13:39 Kerrens Sharp razrk@yahoo.com
4/29/2025 14:35 Kevin Harwell kevinharwell@hotmail.com
3/12/2025 17:49 Kevin Webster kwebster1995@gmail.com

3/7/2025 0:57 Kris Tomlinson kris.tomlinson@jci.com
4/1/2025 20:07 Kyle Anderson tttcrosspainting@yahoo.com
4/2/2025 18:33 Kyle Vrska kvrska@gmail.com

4/17/2025 14:38 Kyle Waid kylewaid26@gmail.com
3/23/2025 19:11 Larry Anderson lca9912anderson@gmail.com
4/28/2025 0:09 Larry Heikkila Larry.Heikkila@cox.net
3/7/2025 18:20 larry smizer lsmizer@att.net

4/23/2025 21:08 Lisa Krieg ldkrieg@gmail.com
3/22/2025 19:19 Logan Janaway logan.janaway@icloud.com

3/7/2025 2:21 Mark Argo markargo@cox.net
3/7/2025 0:38 Mark Brannon markabrannon@gmail.com

3/11/2025 19:33 Martin Tougas tougasmartin@hotmail.com
3/8/2025 22:26 Marty Karr karrmd@gmail.com

5/15/2025 22:23 Matt Jankowski mattjank@hotmail.com
3/18/2025 19:59 Mel Mercer mmercer526@gmail.com
3/10/2025 2:14 Michael Brock michael_73072@yahoo.com

3/11/2025 19:29 Michael DeBusk mdebusk@maverickmachine.net
3/7/2025 22:38 Michael Eastmond michael.eastmond@gmail.com
3/11/2025 2:31 Michael Husserl mbhusserl@hotmail.com

3/10/2025 17:21 Michael McLaughlin mikemclaughlin1210@gmail.com
5/15/2025 0:57 Michael Smith msmith0014@aol.com
4/2/2025 18:36 mike ford mikeford0224@gmail.com

4/15/2025 17:11 Mike McCaskill mccaskill_m@yahoo.com
4/22/2025 23:59 Mike McKee jmikel222@gmail.com
3/13/2025 16:59 Mike Reed mreed1223@gmail.com
5/10/2025 12:47 Mike walden michael@plfire.com
5/1/2025 22:09 Miles Pabst milespabst@aol.com

3/27/2025 18:41 Mitchell Gibson mitchellbgibson@me.com
3/11/2025 13:17 Monty Carlton ytnom3@gmail.com
5/5/2025 18:57 Nathan Madenwald nathan.madenwald@gmail.com

3/10/2025 15:47 Nic Rogers nicrogers8@gmail.com
5/13/2025 20:59 Nick Papac npapac4@gmail.com
5/8/2025 17:26 Nikolas Hounchell nhoun923@yahoo.com
4/6/2025 23:33 Pat Sullivan johnsullivan805@hotmail.com
3/7/2025 0:55 Paul Carpenter paulandbecky08@att.net

5/8/2025 19:51 Paul Krout pvkrout@gmail.com
4/30/2025 22:27 Paul Townsend paulandrewtownsend@gmail.com
4/15/2025 14:49 Payton Price payton@accentglassservices.com
3/12/2025 20:18 Perry Grave pgrave314@aol.com
4/23/2025 16:23 Peter Wolbach pwolbachjr@gmail.com
3/12/2025 23:58 Phiip Allen rallen43@cox.net



5/8/2025 19:07 Phil Jones philjonesmd@sbcglobal.net
4/17/2025 19:06 Phillip Torrace 55okie@gmail.com
3/11/2025 17:33 Ralph Hamerla rhamerla@ou.edu
3/24/2025 17:01 Randall Bacon randall.bacon2@icloud.com
3/10/2025 23:31 Randy Steadham randy.steadham@att.net
3/17/2025 18:36 Randy Sugg randy@accentglassservices.com
5/15/2025 21:15 Rayson Sanchez rayson@theprovidencecompany.com
3/23/2025 18:51 Richard Buchanan rick@davis-scoreboards.com
4/8/2025 14:17 Richard Langland rlangland@live.com
3/7/2025 18:19 Rick  L. Davis rick@davis-scoreboards.com
3/11/2025 1:02 Rick Barrett rbarrett10@cox.net

4/29/2025 16:10 Rick Parish rickpga9@gmail.com
3/12/2025 21:02 Ricky Stapleton rickystapleton@sbcglobal.net

3/7/2025 0:38 Robbe Ferrell robbeferrell@gmail.com
3/28/2025 10:16 Robert Carlsen Robert.carlsen.3@gmail.com
4/28/2025 13:01 Robert Gruver rob.gruver@gmail.com
3/8/2025 21:27 Rod Foster rodfoster1966@gmail.com
5/1/2025 13:41 rodger schuermann rodger.schuermann@gmail.com

3/15/2025 20:55 Ronnie Thatcher ret72469@gmail.com
3/13/2025 12:01 Russell Barfield rjmelons@gmail.com

3/7/2025 0:41 Russell Cole russell.c.cole@gmail.com
3/17/2025 18:50 Rusty Grissom rgrissom@clevelandcountyok.com
3/10/2025 15:46 Ryan Rachal rsrachal@gmail.com
4/24/2025 14:43 Ryan Sexton spinnakerconstruction@outlook.com
3/20/2025 15:15 Ryan Strait ryanstrait85@gmail.com
3/17/2025 19:35 Samuel McCann new.hat5838@fastmail.com
3/11/2025 13:31 Scott milette spmilette@sbcglobal.net
3/24/2025 23:36 Scott V Williams svwilliams1959@gmail.com
3/20/2025 21:50 Scotty Jackson thescottyjackson@gmail.com
4/10/2025 8:06 Sean Simpson rseansimpson@gmail.com
3/11/2025 0:33 Shane Marshall shanemarshall27@gmail.com

3/11/2025 19:35 Shayne Fisher fishershayne01@gmail.com
4/28/2025 16:28 Stephen L. Dutnell sdutnell@sbcglobal.net
4/13/2025 22:12 Stephen Mitchell rhgolfer@hotmail.com
3/22/2025 13:32 Steve Carter s71carter@hotmail.com
3/23/2025 19:21 Steve Dunbar stevedunbar@att.net
3/20/2025 14:12 Steve Garner rublesg123@gmail.com
5/9/2025 18:40 Steve Heck steveheck02@yahoo.com

4/16/2025 20:52 Steve Knight sknight2@gmail.com
4/24/2025 23:01 Tanner Smith tsmith1075@mac.com
4/1/2025 20:02 Terry Anderson tttcrosspainting@yahoo.com

3/14/2025 22:14 Terry D. Hartzog ajmjokholdings@aol.com
3/10/2025 15:34 Terry Hansel soonerokie1@yahoo.com
4/30/2025 18:55 Thomas Gibson gibsontj33@hotmail.com



3/11/2025 17:32 Tim Barrett tbarrett824@gmail.com
4/17/2025 15:37 Tim Dodgion timdodgion@gmail.com
3/12/2025 21:54 Tim Herrod t_herrod@cox.net
3/20/2025 19:59 Tim Roberts Tim.roberts@normanok.gov
4/28/2025 21:49 Todd Roberts troberts13@cox.net
3/10/2025 19:36 Tony Atteberry firedude218@gmail.com
5/9/2025 14:16 Tony Baldridge tony.baldridge@sbcglobal.net
5/8/2025 14:39 Tony Hartzog tonyhartzog@gmail.com

3/27/2025 22:13 Trent Baggett Slamminsammy@cox.net
3/8/2025 18:32 Trey Baumann Treydog7@gmail.com

3/11/2025 19:31 Troy Jonas tjonas@maverickmachine.net
3/13/2025 20:54 Troy Williams troy.williams@branchcomm.net
3/19/2025 19:13 Ty Carr tyokstate@gmail.com
5/15/2025 18:29 Ty Hartzog tonyhartzog@gmail.com
3/8/2025 16:29 Tyler Baumann outyler89@gmail.com

3/19/2025 19:56 Tyler Bradley tylerbradley@att.net
3/18/2025 20:03 Wallace Haskett whaskett777@gmail.com
3/21/2025 19:41 Wayne Stephens waynestephens2983@att.net

3/7/2025 0:06 Wes Timm wtimm10@gmail.com
3/12/2025 19:23 William Hutzel bhutz2002@aol.com
5/15/2025 17:37 William Thonn bill.thonn@gmail.com
3/17/2025 19:38 Xander Ayers xayers11@gmail.com
5/15/2025 22:37 Zane Kirton kirton.kall.llc@gmail.com
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